
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hunter Plake McLouth 145.9 190.0 0

2 Jayden Christianson Clifton-Clyde 148.0 180.0 0

3 Cooper Coder JCN 146.0 155.0 0

4 Carson Gardner Piper High School 147.8 140.0 0

5 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 144.9 125.0 0

6 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 147.2 125.0 0

7 Chase Emery Royal Valley 145.0 0 0

8 Tabias Ballman Horton Chargers 146.6 0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hunter Plake McLouth 145.9 275.0 0

2 Cooper Coder JCN 146.0 240.0 0

3 Jayden Christianson Clifton-Clyde 148.0 240.0 0

4 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 144.9 185.0 0

5 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 147.2 175.0 0

6 Chase Emery Royal Valley 145.0 0 0

7 Tabias Ballman Horton Chargers 146.6 0 0

8 Carson Gardner Piper High School 147.8 0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Hunter Plake McLouth 145.9 205.0 0

2 Jayden Christianson Clifton-Clyde 148.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Cooper Coder JCN 146.0 160.0 0

4 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 144.9 145.0 0

5 Carson Gardner Piper High School 147.8 145.0 0

6 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 147.2 115.0 0

7 Chase Emery Royal Valley 145.0 0 0

8 Tabias Ballman Horton Chargers 146.6 0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Hunter Plake McLouth 145.9 670.0 10

2 Jayden Christianson Clifton-Clyde 148.0 600.0 8

3 Cooper Coder JCN 146.0 555.0 6

4 Jack Allen Horton Chargers 144.9 455.0 4

5 Layne Mottin Horton Chargers 147.2 415.0 2

6 Carson Gardner Piper High School 147.8 285.0 1

7 Chase Emery Royal Valley 145.0 0 0

8 Tabias Ballman Horton Chargers 146.6 0 0


